

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1

Program:	BUCKEYE- SITE REMEDIATION
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	ENTER DATE ADVERTISED
BID DATE.....:	07/14/10
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$1,691,598.00
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:	
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:	

FINANCE NO.	ENTER FINANCE NUMBER
FILE NAME...:	10Cd Buckeye
ENG NO.....:	ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER
CONTRACTOR	AMS, INC
ADDRESS	3814 WM. P. DOOLEY BY PASS
CITY STATE & ZIP	CIN. OH. 45223
PHONE & FAX #	513-244-8500 513-244-8504

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
POND REMEDIATION								
1.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$13,700.00		\$13,700.00	\$13,700.00
1.2		LATERAL SEWER INSTALLATION	LS	1.00	\$42,000.00		\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
1.3		DEWATER POND (2,000,000 gallons)	LS	1.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
1.4		EXCAVATE / TRANSPORT / STABILIZE SEDIMENT	LS	1.00	\$175,550.00		\$175,550.00	\$175,550.00
IN-SITU STABILIZATION OF LEAD IMPACTED SOIL / SEDIMENT								
2.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$13,700.00		\$13,700.00	\$13,700.00
2.2		IN-SITU STABILIZATION (8,000 CY)	LS	1.00	\$122,000.00		\$122,000.00	\$122,000.00
SOIL DISPOSAL								
3.1		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-PAH IMPACTED SOIL	TON	4,825.00	\$38.05		\$38.05	\$183,592.00
3.2		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-LEAD STABLIZED SOIL / SEDIMENT	TON	30,650.00	\$36.58		\$36.58	\$1,121,056.00

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1

Program:	BUCKEYE- SITE REMEDIATION
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	ENTER DATE ADVERTISED
BID DATE.....:	07/14/10
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$1,437,942.50
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:	
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:	

FINANCE NO.	ENTER FINANCE NUMBER
FILE NAME...:	10Cd Buckeye
ENG NO.....:	ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER
CONTRACTOR	ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS
ADDRESS	15654 FOXGLOVE LN.
CITY STATE & ZIP	CLEVELAND, OH. 44130
PHONE & FAX #	440-816-1107 440-891-0338

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
POND REMEDIATION								
1.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$109,000.00		\$109,000.00	\$109,000.00
1.2		LATERAL SEWER INSTALLATION	LS	1.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
1.3		DEWATER POND (2,000,000 gallons)	LS	1.00	\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
1.4		EXCAVATE / TRANSPORT / STABILIZE SEDIMENT	LS	1.00	\$159,500.00		\$159,500.00	\$159,500.00
IN-SITU STABILIZATION OF LEAD IMPACTED SOIL / SEDIMENT								
2.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2.2		IN-SITU STABILIZATION (8,000 CY)	LS	1.00	\$80,500.00		\$80,500.00	\$80,500.00
SOIL DISPOSAL								
3.1		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-PAH IMPACTED SOIL	TON	4,825.00	\$28.30		\$28.30	\$136,547.50
3.2		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-LEAD STABLIZED SOIL / SEDIMENT	TON	30,650.00	\$28.30		\$28.30	\$867,395.00

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1

Program:	BUCKEYE- SITE REMEDIATION	FINANCE NO.	ENTER FINANCE NUMBER
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER	FILE NAME...:	10Cd Buckeye
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	ENTER DATE ADVERTISED	ENG NO.....:	ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER
BID DATE.....:	07/14/10	CONTRACTOR	FECHKO EXCAVATING
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$1,392,959.30	ADDRESS	865 W. LIBERTY ST. STE 120
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:		CITY STATE & ZIP	MEDINA, OH. 44256
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:		PHONE & FAX #	330-722-2890 330-230-2881

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
POND REMEDIATION								
1.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$32,500.00		\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
1.2		LATERAL SEWER INSTALLATION	LS	1.00	\$38,000.00		\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
1.3		DEWATER POND (2,000,000 gallons)	LS	1.00	\$62,000.00		\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00
1.4		EXCAVATE / TRANSPORT / STABILIZE SEDIMENT	LS	1.00	\$250,000.00		\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
IN-SITU STABILIZATION OF LEAD IMPACTED SOIL / SEDIMENT								
2.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$32,500.00		\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
2.2		IN-SITU STABILIZATION (8,000 CY)	LS	1.00	\$162,034.30		\$162,034.30	\$162,034.30
SOIL DISPOSAL								
3.1		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-PAH IMPACTED SOIL	TON	4,825.00	\$23.00		\$23.00	\$110,975.00
3.2		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-LEAD STABLIZED SOIL / SEDIMENT	TON	30,650.00	\$23.00		\$23.00	\$704,950.00

		CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1	
Program:	BUCKEYE- SITE REMEDIATION	FINANCE NO.	ENTER FINANCE NUMBER
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER	FILE NAME...:	10Cd Buckeye
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	ENTER DATE ADVERTISED	ENG NO.....:	ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER
BID DATE.....:	07/14/10	CONTRACTOR	GREAT LAKES CONSTRUCTION CO.
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$1,756,300.50	ADDRESS	2606 GREAT LAKES WAY
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:		CITY STATE & ZIP	HINKLEY, OH. 44233
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:		PHONE & FAX #	330-220-3980 330-220-7670

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
POND REMEDIATION								
1.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
1.2		LATERAL SEWER INSTALLATION	LS	1.00	\$44,000.00		\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00
1.3		DEWATER POND (2,000,000 gallons)	LS	1.00	\$21,000.00		\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
1.4		EXCAVATE / TRANSPORT / STABILIZE SEDIMENT	LS	1.00	\$232,000.00		\$232,000.00	\$232,000.00
IN-SITU STABILIZATION OF LEAD IMPACTED SOIL / SEDIMENT								
2.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$53,000.00		\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00
2.2		IN-SITU STABILIZATION (8,000 CY)	LS	1.00	\$89,000.00		\$89,000.00	\$89,000.00
SOIL DISPOSAL								
3.1		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-PAH IMPACTED SOIL	TON	4,825.00	\$42.10		\$42.10	\$203,132.50
3.2		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-LEAD STABLIZED SOIL / SEDIMENT	TON	30,650.00	\$34.72		\$34.72	\$1,064,168.00

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1		FINANCE NO.	ENTER FINANCE NUMBER
Program:	BUCKEYE- SITE REMEDIATION	FILE NAME...:	10Cd Buckeye
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER	ENG NO.....:	ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	ENTER DATE ADVERTISED	CONTRACTOR	INDEPENDENCE EXCAVATING
BID DATE.....:	07/14/10	ADDRESS	5720 SCHAAF RD
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$1,285,538.75	CITY STATE & ZIP	INDEPENDENCE, OH. 44131
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:		PHONE & FAX #	216-524-1700 216-5241701
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:			

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
POND REMEDIATION								
1.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$65,000.00		\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
1.2		LATERAL SEWER INSTALLATION	LS	1.00	\$48,000.00		\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
1.3		DEWATER POND (2,000,000 gallons)	LS	1.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
1.4		EXCAVATE / TRANSPORT / STABILIZE SEDIMENT	LS	1.00	\$187,000.00		\$187,000.00	\$187,000.00
IN-SITU STABILIZATION OF LEAD IMPACTED SOIL / SEDIMENT								
2.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$18,000.00		\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
2.2		IN-SITU STABILIZATION (8,000 CY)	LS	1.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
SOIL DISPOSAL								
3.1		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-PAH IMPACTED SOIL	TON	4,825.00	\$40.55		\$40.55	\$195,653.75
3.2		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-LEAD STABLIZED SOIL / SEDIMENT	TON	30,650.00	\$22.90		\$22.90	\$701,885.00

		CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1		
Program:	BUCKEYE- SITE REMEDIATION	FINANCE NO.	ENTER FINANCE NUMBER	
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER	FILE NAME...:	10Cd Buckeye	
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	ENTER DATE ADVERTISED	ENG NO.....:	ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER	
BID DATE.....:	07/14/10	CONTRACTOR	LOCKHART CONCRETE CO.	
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$1,676,075.00	ADDRESS	800 W. WATERLOO RD	
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:		CITY STATE & ZIP	AKRON, OH. 44314	
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:		PHONE & FAX #	330-745-6520 330-745-5711	

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
POND REMEDIATION								
1.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
1.2		LATERAL SEWER INSTALLATION	LS	1.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
1.3		DEWATER POND (2,000,000 gallons)	LS	1.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
1.4		EXCAVATE / TRANSPORT / STABILIZE SEDIMENT	LS	1.00	\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
IN-SITU STABILIZATION OF LEAD IMPACTED SOIL / SEDIMENT								
2.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2.2		IN-SITU STABILIZATION (8,000 CY)	LS	1.00	\$284,425.00		\$284,425.00	\$284,425.00
SOIL DISPOSAL								
3.1		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-PAH IMPACTED SOIL	TON	4,825.00	\$30.00		\$30.00	\$144,750.00
3.2		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-LEAD STABLIZED SOIL / SEDIMENT	TON	30,650.00	\$26.00		\$26.00	\$796,900.00

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1		FINANCE NO.	ENTER FINANCE NUMBER
Program:	BUCKEYE- SITE REMEDIATION	FILE NAME...:	10Cd Buckeye
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER	ENG NO.....:	ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	ENTER DATE ADVERTISED	CONTRACTOR	RAY BERTOLINI TRUCKING
BID DATE.....:	07/14/10	ADDRESS	2070 WRIGHT RD.
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$1,748,155.00	CITY STATE & ZIP	AKRON, OH. 44320
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:		PHONE & FAX #	330-267-0666 330-267-0181
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:			

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
POND REMEDIATION								
1.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$117,575.00		\$117,575.00	\$117,575.00
1.2		LATERAL SEWER INSTALLATION	LS	1.00	\$33,900.00		\$33,900.00	\$33,900.00
1.3		DEWATER POND (2,000,000 gallons)	LS	1.00	\$26,300.00		\$26,300.00	\$26,300.00
1.4		EXCAVATE / TRANSPORT / STABILIZE SEDIMENT	LS	1.00	\$277,750.00		\$277,750.00	\$277,750.00
IN-SITU STABILIZATION OF LEAD IMPACTED SOIL / SEDIMENT								
2.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$74,000.00		\$74,000.00	\$74,000.00
2.2		IN-SITU STABILIZATION (8,000 CY)	LS	1.00	\$80,000.00		\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
SOIL DISPOSAL								
3.1		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-PAH IMPACTED SOIL	TON	4,825.00	\$23.50		\$23.50	\$113,387.50
3.2		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-LEAD STABLIZED SOIL / SEDIMENT	TON	30,650.00	\$33.45		\$33.45	\$1,025,242.50

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS - BID TAB_1

Program:	BUCKEYE- SITE REMEDIATION	FINANCE NO.	ENTER FINANCE NUMBER
ORDINANCE NO.....:	ENTER ORDINANCE NUMBER	FILE NAME...:	10Cd Buckeye
ADVERTISED DATE.....:	ENTER DATE ADVERTISED	ENG NO.....:	ENTER ENGINEER NUMBER
BID DATE.....:	07/14/10	CONTRACTOR	R.F. SCURLOCK CO.
BASE BID ONLY.....:	\$1,979,045.00	ADDRESS	3220 FIFTH ST.
BASE BID / ALT. 1.....:	ERR	CITY STATE & ZIP	TRINWAY, OH. 43842
BASE BID / ALT. 2.....:	ERR	PHONE & FAX #	740-754-6132 740-754-2603

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST LABOR	UNIT COST MATERIAL	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
POND REMEDIATION								
1.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$102,000.00		\$102,000.00	\$102,000.00
1.2		LATERAL SEWER INSTALLATION	LS	1.00	\$37,000.00		\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00
1.3		DEWATER POND (2,000,000 gallons)	LS	1.00	\$35,000.00		\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
1.4		EXCAVATE / TRANSPORT / STABILIZE SEDIMENT	LS	1.00	\$175,100.00		\$175,100.00	\$175,100.00
IN-SITU STABILIZATION OF LEAD IMPACTED SOIL / SEDIMENT								
2.1		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$84,000.00		\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00
2.2		IN-SITU STABILIZATION (8,000 CY)	LS	1.00	\$190,800.00		\$190,800.00	\$190,800.00
SOIL DISPOSAL								
3.1		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-PAH IMPACTED SOIL	TON	4,825.00	\$38.20		\$38.20	\$184,315.00
3.2		EXCAVATE, TRANSPORT AND DISPOSAL-LEAD STABLIZED SOIL / SEDIMENT	TON	30,650.00	\$38.20		\$38.20	\$1,170,830.00